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10.000$        11.000$      

0.07594$      0.10022$   
0.06252$      

Energy Efficiency Rider 0.00124$      0.00124$   
0.00800$      (0.01218)$  
0.00622$      0.00141$   
0.02168$      0.02246$   

* -  the Phase-In rider rate is a blended rate with per/meter and % of bill revenues combined

PRESENT PROPOSED AMOUNT OF PRESENT PROPOSED AMOUNT OF
kWh BILL BILL INCREASE % INCREASE BILL BILL INCREASE % INCREASE

0 $10.00 $11.00 $1.00 10.00% $10.00 $11.00 $1.00 10.00%
50 $15.65 $16.66 1.00            6.42% $14.98 $16.66 1.68            11.18%

100 $21.31 $22.32 1.01            4.73% $19.97 $22.32 2.35            11.77%
150 $26.96 $27.97 1.01            3.76% $24.95 $27.97 3.03            12.13%
200 $32.61 $33.63 1.02            3.12% $29.93 $33.63 3.70            12.37%
250 $38.27 $39.29 1.02            2.67% $34.91 $39.29 4.38            12.54%
300 $43.92 $44.95 1.03            2.34% $39.90 $44.95 5.05            12.66%
350 $49.58 $50.61 1.03            2.08% $44.88 $50.61 5.73            12.76%
400 $55.23 $56.26 1.03            1.87% $49.86 $56.26 6.40            12.84%
450 $60.88 $61.92 1.04            1.71% $54.84 $61.92 7.08            12.91%
500 $66.54 $67.58 1.04            1.57% $59.83 $67.58 7.75            12.96%
550 $72.19 $73.24 1.05            1.45% $64.81 $73.24 8.43            13.01%
600 $77.84 $78.90 1.05            1.35% $69.79 $78.90 9.10            13.04%
650 $83.50 $84.55 1.06            1.27% $74.77 $84.55 9.78            13.08%
700 $89.15 $90.21 1.06            1.19% $79.76 $90.21 10.45          13.11%
750 $94.80 $95.87 1.06            1.12% $84.74 $95.87 11.13          13.13%
800 $100.46 $101.53 1.07            1.06% $89.72 $101.53 11.81          13.16%
850 $106.11 $107.19 1.07            1.01% $94.70 $107.19 12.48          13.18%
900 $111.77 $112.84 1.08            0.96% $99.69 $112.84 13.16          13.20%
950 $117.42 $118.50 1.08            0.92% $104.67 $118.50 13.83          13.21%

1000 $123.07 $124.16 1.09            0.88% $109.65 $124.16 14.51          13.23%
1250 $151.34 $152.45 1.11            0.73% $134.57 $152.45 17.88          13.29%
1500 $179.61 $180.74 1.13            0.63% $159.48 $180.74 21.26          13.33%
1750 $207.88 $209.03 1.15            0.55% $184.39 $209.03 24.64          13.36%
2000 $236.15 $237.32 1.17            0.50% $209.31 $237.32 28.01          13.38%
2250 $264.41 $265.61 1.19            0.45% $234.22 $265.61 31.39          13.40%
2500 $292.68 $293.90 1.22            0.42% $259.13 $293.90 34.77          13.42%
2750 $320.95 $322.19 1.24            0.39% $284.04 $322.19 38.14          13.43%
3000 $349.22 $350.48 1.26            0.36% $308.96 $350.48 41.52          13.44%
4000 $462.29 $463.64 1.35            0.29% $408.61 $463.64 55.03          13.47%
5000 $575.36 $576.80 1.43            0.25% $508.26 $576.80 68.53          13.48%
6000 $688.44 $689.96 1.52            0.22% $607.92 $689.96 82.04          13.50%
7000 $801.51 $803.11 1.61            0.20% $707.57 $803.11 95.55          13.50%

23000 $2,610.67 $2,613.66 2.99            0.11% $2,302.01 $2,613.66 311.65       13.54%

Residential Service Rate 101 - Settlement

Present Rates: Proposed Rates:
Basic Service Charge (per month) Basic Service Charge (per month)

Base Fuel and Purchased Power Base Fuel and Purchased Power

Energy Charge Energy Charge

SUMMER BILLS WINTER BILLS

 All Months   Summer (June - September)
   Winter (October - May)

Energy Efficiency Rider 
Phase-In Rider* Phase-In Rider*
Transmission Cost Recovery Rider Transmission Cost Recovery Rider
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